
Matariki
Events

June/Pipiri 2013

Listen, learn, share, sing, 
celebrate together…

christchurchcitylibraries.com

Matariki Community 
Art project: 
Star-weaving in  
the Libraries
Come along to one of our hands-on  
star-weaving sessions – when it’s  
finished, add your star to the special 
display in your local library.

Fendalton Library
Wednesdays at 3pm 
5, 12, 19, 26 June

Halswell Library
Thursday 6 June, 3.30pm

Hornby Library
Thursday 6 June, 10am 
Wednesday 19 June, 3pm

Linwood Library
Tuesday 11 June, 11am 
Thursday 13 June, 3pm 
Tuesday 18 June, 11am 
Thursday 20 June, 3pm

New Brighton 
Library
Tuesdays at 3.30pm 
4, 11, 18, 25 June

Papanui Library
Thursday 13 June, 3pm 
Tuesday 18 June, 3pm 
Thursday 27 June, 3pm

Redwood Library
Thursday 13 June, 11am

Shirley Library
Monday 27 May, 10am 

Upper Riccarton 
Library
Tuesday 11 June, 2pm 
Thursday 20 June, 11am

Takerei Norton
Takerei Norton will share the Ngāi 
Tahu Cultural Mapping Project – the 
collection of stories and names that 
have been gathered from Ngāi Tahu 
kaumatua relating to the land.
Central Library Peterborough
Wednesday 19 June, 6pm–8.30pm

Rehua Marae
Visit Rehua Marae, 79 Springfield Road, 
for this series of community evenings.
Tuesday 25 June, 6pm–8pm
Kapa haka and Kōrero.

Thursday 27 June, 6pm–8pm
Kapa haka and storytelling for the kids.

Saturday 29 June, 10am–4pm
Whānau Day with activities, entertainment, and plenty  
to see and do. For more information, please contact 
Raylee Price on (03) 355 5615.

Kapa Haka 
performances  
in the Libraries
Upper Riccarton Library
Wharenui Kapa Haka group
Tuesday 2 July, 1pm

Linwood Library
Linwood Intermediate Kapa Haka
Wednesday 3 July, noon



Matariki Story Time
Join us and share stories, rhymes  
and songs. 
Kōrero pukapuka, pūoru, korikori.
Suitable for tamariki aged 2–4 years.  
Sessions are 30 minutes.

Akaroa Library
Friday 28 June, 11am

Aranui Library
Thursday 6 June, 11.15am

Central Library 
Peterborough
Thursday 13 June, 10.30am

Central Library 
Tuam
Monday 10 June, 10am

Diamond 
Harbour Library
Tuesday 18 June, 2pm

Fendalton 
Library
Tuesday 4 June, 10.30am

Halswell Library
Friday 7 June, 11am

Hornby Library
Wednesday 12 June, 
10.15am

Linwood Library
Thursday 20 June, 10am

Lyttelton Library
Tuesday 4 June, 11am

New Brighton 
Library
Tuesday 11 June, 10.30am

Papanui Library
Thursday 6 June, 11am

Parklands 
Library
Thursday 13 June, 10.30am

Redwood Library
Wednesday 5 June, 
10.30am

Shirley Library
Tuesday 18 June, 10.30am

South Library
Thursday 13 June, 10am

Spreydon Library
Friday 14 June, 10.30am

Upper Riccarton 
Library
Monday 24 June, 9.30am

Māori Language 
Week 1–7 July 2013 
Tales for Tamariki
Join us for this special story time session 
to celebrate Te Wiki o te Reo Māori – 
Māori Language Week. Programme 
includes stories, music, movement  
and rhymes.
Kōrero pukapuka, pūoru, korikori. 
Sessions are suitable for children over two.

Central Library 
Tuam
Monday 1 July, 10am

Fendalton 
Library
Tuesday 2 July, 10.30am

Halswell Library
Friday 5 July, 11am

Hornby Library
Wednesday 3 July, 10.15am

Linwood Library
Thursday 4 July, 10am

Lyttelton Library
Tuesday 2 July, 11am

New Brighton 
Library
Tuesday 2 July, 10.30am

Papanui Library
Thursday 4 July, 11am

Redwood Library
Wednesday 3 July, 10.30am

Shirley Library
Tuesday 2 July, 10.30am

South Library
Thursday 4 July, 10am

Spreydon Library
Friday 5 July, 10.30am

Upper Riccarton 
Library
Monday 1 July, 9.30am

Matariki School 
Sessions — Sharing 
story at Matariki 
Kō Ōtautahi töku wāhi pai.  
Christchurch is my cool place.
Traditionally, Matariki has been a time to wānanga 
(learn), so it makes perfect sense to celebrate by bringing 
your class along to one of these free 90-minute sessions 
at the South Learning Centre. We will discuss Matariki’s 
significance, investigate the theme of Māori names 
and – using Christchurch City Libraries’ exciting online 
resources – hear the stories associated with some of our 
local Māori place names. Then we will share our special 
or ‘cool’ places in Ōtautahi and colour a postcard of 
Ōtautahi using a painting programme.

South Learning Centre
Thursdays, 9am–10.30am 
June 6, 13, 20, 27 
July 4, 11


